CATCO PART NUMBER KEY
*Catco recommended configurations
INSTRUMENT GAS HEATER PART NUMBER KEY
Starting Voltage
1: 12 volt start
2: 120 volt start
3: 240 volt start
4: 24 volt start
Bill of Materials Number
26XX: 8x8 heater
50XX: 10x12 heater
**BOM# depends on accessories
included
Heater Configuration
10: Plain junction box, no shutoff valve
*20: EP junction box, no shutoff valve
30: Plain junction box, shutoff valve (FM Ap
proved Class 1, Division 2, Group D)
*40: EP junction box, shutoff valve  (FM Ap
proved Class 1, Division 1 or 2, Group D)
50: EP junction box, shutoff valve (CSA Ap
proved Class 1, Division 1 or 2, Group D)
26  26XX  X  XX
ENCLOSURE PART NUMBER KEY
Heater Voltage and Quantity
1: (1) 12 volt start heater
2: (2) 12 volt start heaters
3: (1) 120 volt start heater
4: (2) 120 volt start heaters
5: (1) 240 vot start heater
6: (2) 240 volt start heaters
7: (1) 24 volt start heater
8: (2) 24 volt start heaters
Heater Configuration
10: Plain junction box, no shutoff valve
*20: EP junction box, no shutoff valve
30: Plain junction box, shutoff valve (FM Ap proved
Class 1, Division 2, Group D)
*40: EP junction box, shutoff valve  (FM Ap proved
Class 1, Division 1 or 2, Group D)
50: EP junction box, shutoff valve (CSA Ap proved Class
1, Division 1 or 2, Group D)
70  015A  X  XX
70: Enclosure Package includes
enclosure and heater(s)
71: Complete Package adds
starting cable(s), jumper(s),
and low pressure fuel gas
regulator/manifold
Enclosure Number
Unique to every size of Valve/
Regulator
SPACE HEATER PART NUMBER KEY
Heater Size
Starting Voltage
1: 12 volt start
2: 120 volt start
3: 240 volt start
4: 24 volt start
5: 480 volt start
Heater Fuel
G: Natural Gas
L: Propane
Heater Configuration
10: Plain junction box, no shutoff valve
*20: EP junction box, no shutoff valve
30: Plain junction box, shutoff valve (FM Ap proved
Class 1, Division 2, Group D)
*40: EP junction box, shutoff valve  (FM Ap proved
Class 1, Division 1 or 2, Group D)
50: EP junction box, shutoff valve (CSA Ap proved Class
1, Division 1 or 2, Group D)
90  1212  S  X X  XX
May 2022_vs1
71  045 X  X  XX
PIPELINE PACK PART NUMBER KEY
Pipe Size
A: 1” Pipe
B: 2” Pipe
C: 3” Pipe
D: 4” Pipe
E: 6” Pipe
Heater Configuration
10: Plain junction box, no shutoff valve
*20: EP junction box, no shutoff valve
30: Plain junction box, shutoff valve (FM Ap
proved Class 1, Division 2, Group D)
*40: EP junction box, shutoff valve  (FM Ap
proved Class 1, Division 1 or 2, Group D)
50: EP junction box, shutoff valve (CSA Ap
proved Class 1, Division 1 or 2, Group D)
Enclosure Number
502: 24000 BTU/hr
045: 6000 or 12000 BTU/hr
Heater Voltage and BTU Output
1: (1) 12V 6000 BTU/hr or 24000 BTU/hr
2: (2) 12V 12000 BTU/hr
3: (1) 120V 6000 BTU/hr or 24000 BTU/hr
4: (2) 120V 12000 BTU/hr
5: (1) 240V 6000 BTU/hr or 24000 BTU/hr
6: (2) 240V 12000 BTU/hr
7: (1) 24V 6000 BTU/hr or 24000 BTU/hr
8: (2) 24V 12000 BTU/hr
70: Enclosure Package includes
enclosure and heater(s)
71: Complete Package adds
starting cable(s), jumper(s), and
low pressure fuel gas regulator/
manifold
CATCO STATUS
MODEL CODE
March 2022_vs1
Thermocouple Options
Description Code
8” Probe 24’ Wire 1
12” Probe 12’ Wire 2
Voltage
Description Code
12 Volt 1
120 Volt 2
240 Volt 3
24 Volt 4
Included with Standard Models
Temperature Controller
Thermocouple
Reducer
Pipe Fitting
Hex Lock
Please contact your Catco representative or email info@catcousa.com
for pricing or assistance specifying the best options for your equip-
ment.
972-563- 8 0 65   I N F O @ C ATCO U S A .CO M
C ATCOUSA .COM
Voltage TCIncluded with
Standard
Models
C S  -  1 - 1
CATCO CONTROL
MODEL CODE
December 2021_vs1
Fuel Type

Models
CC - 1224   S   (1,2,3,4)   (G,L)
CATCO CXE ELECTRIC
HEATER MODEL CODE
May 2022_vs1
Products # Temperature
Rise
Shipping
Weight1
kW BTU/hr 208V (1ph) 208V (3ph) 240V (1ph) 240V (3ph) 480V (3ph) 600V (3ph) cfm °C °F Temperature
Code2
lb kg
3.0 10236 CXE03008 CXE03038 CXE03000 CXE03030 CXE03034 CXE03036 350 18.0 32.2 T3A 188 85.3
5.0 17060 CXE05008 CXE05038 CXE05000 CXE05030 CXE05034 CXE05036 400 24.5 44.0 T3B 188 85.3
7.5 25590 CXE07508 CXE07538 CXE07500 CXE07530 CXE07534 CXE07534 500 23.7 42.5 T3B 188 85.3
10.0 34120 - CXE10038 CXE10000 CXE10030 CXE10034 CXE10036 800 23.2 41.8 T3B 192 87.1
15.0 51180 - CXE15038 - CXE15030 CXE15034 CXE15036 1200 22.6 40.6 T3B 224 101.6
20.0 68240 - - - - CXE20034 CXE20036 1700 21.1 38.0 T3B 224 101.6
25.0 85300 - - - - CXE25034 CXE25036 2100 21.8 39.1 T3B 261 118.4
30.0 102360 - - - - CXE30036 CXE30036 3000 18.2 32.6 T3B 261 118.4
35.0 119420 - - - - CXE35034 CXE35036 3000 20.1 37.9 T3A 261 118.4
Product # Kit
Product #
Factory
Installed*
Description
- CXE-24 Transformer and contractor for 24VAC (required for use with built-in or wall mount electronic thermostat)
- CXE-D Built-in disconnect switch (13 lb. / 5.9 kg shipping weight)
- CXE-T1 Explosion-proof built-in bi-metal thermostat, range 5 °C (40 °F) to 25 °C (80 °F)
- CXE-T23 Explosion-proof, electronic thermostat (low voltage), 5 °C (40 °F) to 25 °C (80 °F)
(Suitable for 24 volt control circuit only)